FEATURES
	 •	 Eliminates the need of costly and time consuming concrete thrust blocks and corrosion susceptible
		  steel tie rods
	 • 	Auto-Tork wedge actuating screws ensure proper installation
	 •	 Wedges are contoured to fit the pipe
	 •	 Type 316 stainless steel t-bolts and nuts per ASTM A193 and A194
	 •	 NBR (Buna-N) mechanical joint gasket (AWWA C111) 3"-24" sizes, NBR (Buna-N) Uni-Seal gasket
30" and 36" sizes

P*
(In.)
C
(In.)
D
(In.)
F
(In.)
M
(In.)
J
(In.)
✓ Submitted
Item(s)
3" 3.96 UFR1400-DA-3-J-U100 350 2 8.6 9.06 4.84 2.65 4.06 0.68 6.19
4" 4.80 UFR1400-DA-4-J-U100 350 2 11.7 10.0 5.92 2.65 4.90 0.88 7.50
6" 6.90 UFR1400-DA-6-J-U100 350 3 17.6 12.1 8.02 2.65 7.00 0.88 9.50
8" 9.05 UFR1400-DA-8-J-U100 350 4 21.7 14.3 10.17 2.65 9.15 1.10 11.75
10" 11.10 UFR1400-DA-10-J-U100 350 6 31.9 16.3 12.22 2.75 11.20 1.10 14.00
12" 13.20 UFR1400-DA-12-J-U100 350 8 41.5 18.4 14.32 2.75 13.30 1.10 16.25
14" 15.30 UFR1400-DA-14-J-U100 350 10 57.0 20.9 16.40 3.00 15.50 1.50 18.75
16" 17.40 UFR1400-DA-16-J-U100 350 12 64.0 23.0 18.50 3.00 17.60 1.56 21.00
18" 19.50 UFR1400-DA-18-J-U100 250 12 81.0 25.8 20.60 3.05 19.70 1.65 23.25
 20" 21.60 UFR1400-DA-20-J-U100 250 14 90.0 27.9 22.70 3.10 21.67 1.70 25.50
24" 25.80 UFR1400-DA-24-J-U100 250 16 107.0 32.1 26.90 3.20 26.04 1.85 30.00
30" 32.00 UFR1400-DA-30-J-U100 250 20 264.0 38.6 33.29 4.30 32.29 2.25 36.88
36" 38.30 UFR1400-DA-36-J-U100 250 24 318.0 44.9 39.59 4.50 38.62 2.25 43.75
Uni-Flange® Restraint - (UFR1400-DA-x-J-U100 style)
SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
Ductile iron wedge actuating
screw, with the Auto-Tork